

## Sunset Hill Neighborhood Association 2024 Membership Application

To join Sunset Hill Neighborhood Association or to renew your membership, please complete the form below, print it out, and mail it with annual dues of \$5.00 for households, \$10 for businesses (cash or check) to the SHNA Treasurer:

James Jordan 3030 W. 9th St. Lawrence, KS 66049

If possible, we would prefer that you send cash; this saves us potential bank service charges as we have a limit on free transactions. If you pay with a check, please make it payable to *Sunset Hill Neighborhood Association* or *SHNA*. Our membership cycle runs from April through March of the following year.

We do not share nor make your information public. The information is strictly to contact you about matters of interest to the Sunset Hill Neighborhood.

Send	l in the completed form	ı below	
Member information	Second member (optional)		
Last name #1:	Last nai	Last name #2:	
First name #1:	First name #2:		
Company name if business:			
Address in Sunset Hill:			
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Cell Phone:	Home Pho	Home Phone:	
Email #1:	Email #2:		
Mailing address (if different):			
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Please indicate if you are a:			
☐ resident	☐ landlord	☐ business	